
Greater Puget Sound & AK 
Rick Hust 
rick@carmodycompany.com 
206-999-0531 
 
EA WA, EA OR, ID, MT 
Nate Mayes 
nmayes@carmodycompany.com 
509-508-6690 
 
SW WA, Portland/Hillsboro, Bend 
Jeff Carmody 
jcarmody@carmodycompany.com 
360-771-6564 
 
Southern OR (South of Portland Metro) 
Troy Bloom 
tbloom@carmodycompany.com 
503-320-4706 
 
Inside Sales Support 
Chip Dean 
cdean@carmodycompany.com 
sales@carmodycompany.com 
206-762-3103 
 
General Sales Support 
Dan Carmody 
dcarmody@carmodycompany.com 
503-358-0010 
 
ApplicaƟons Engineering + UT/CA 
Robert Hansen 
rhansen@carmodycompany.com 
206-979-0586 


